Highspeed, contactless, multi-
application solution for smart cards
NXP®
MIFARE® DESFire®
EV1
KEY FEATURES
`` Fully ISO/IEC 14443 A 1-4 compliant
`` 256B, 2/4/8 kB EEPROM with fast programming

Anti-tear supported by chip Yes Operating distance [mm] Up to 100
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Packaging MIFARE DESFire EV1 2 kB MIFARE DESFire EV1 4 kB MIFARE DESFire EV1 8 kB
17 pF Part Type
Sawn wafer MF3ICD2101DUD/05 MF3ICD4101DUD/05 MF3ICD8101DUD/05
MOA4 Module MF3MOD2101DA4/05 MF3MOD4101DA4/05 MF3MOD8101DA4/05
MOA8 Module MF3MOD2101DA8/05 MF3MOD4101DA8/05 MF3MOD8101DA8/05
70 pF Part Type
Sawn wafer MF3ICDH2101DUD/05 MF3ICDH4101DUD/05 MF3ICDH8101DUD/05
MOA4 Module MF3MODH2101DA4/05 MF3MODH4101DA4/05 MF3MODH8101DA4/05
MOA8 Module MF3MODH2101DA8/05 MF3MODH4101DA8/05 MF3MODH8101DA8/05
NXP, the NXP logo, MIFARE, the MIFARE logo and DESFire are registered trademarks of NXP Semiconductors B.V.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. © 2020 NXP B.V.
Date of release: May 2018